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Afton HiSET WWCC ALC Afton Outreach Peg Larson 307.382.1829 plarson@wwcc.wy.edu

Baggs HiSET Little Snake River HEC Amanda Dellen 307.710.1211 adellen@cchec.org

Big Piney HiSET West Sublette Co. School Dist. #9 BOCES Peg Larson 307.382.1829 plarson@wwcc.wy.edu

Casper HiSET Natrona Co. Juvenile Detention Center ALC Volunteer 307.268.2230 adultlearningcenter@caaspercollege.edu

Casper HiSET Casper Re-Entry Center Ashley Trujillo 307.268.4870 atrujillo@geogroup.com

Casper HiSET Casper College Debra Kuhn 307-268-3850 testing@caspercollege.edu

Casper GED Casper College Debra Kuhn 307-268-3850 testing@caspercollege.edu

Cheyenne HiSET Laramie County Community College Christine Ricketts 307.637.2450 crickett@lccc.wy.edu

Cheyenne GED Laramie County Community College Marina Asbel 307.778.1274 masbel@lccc.wy.edu

Cheyenne HiSET Laramie County Detention Center Christine Ricketts 307.637.2450 crickett@lccc.wy.edu

Douglas HiSET EWC Douglas Outreach Jamie Sullivan 307.358.5622 jamie.sullivan@ewc.wy.edu

Evanston HiSET Uinta BOCES #1 Education Center Candy Hamblin 307.789.5742 chamblin@uintaeducation.org

Evanston GED Uinta BOCES #1 Education Center Candy Hamblin 307.789.5742 chamblin@uintaeducation.org

Gillette GED Gillette College 307-681-6226 gc-testing@sheridan.edu

Gillette HiSET Gillete College 307-681-6226 gc-testing@sheridan.edu

Jackson HiSet CWC Jackson Center for the Arts Jacqueline Vulcano 307.822.3429 jvulcano@cwc.edu

Kemmerer HiSET Oyster Ridge BOCES Bridget Stewart 307.877.6958 bstewart@westernwyoming.edu

Kemmerer HiSET Oyster Ridge BOCES Sabrina Corbridge 307.877.6958 scorbridge@westernwyoming.edu

Lander HiSet Central Wyoming College Del Nelson 307.855.2189 dnelson@cwc.edu

Laramie HiSET LCCC Albany County Campus Jessica Ford 307.772.4257 jford@lccc.wy.edu

Lusk HiSET EWC Lusk Outreach Kimberly Russell 307.532.8280 kimberly.russell@ewc.wy.edu

Lusk HiSET Wyoming Womens Center Sandra Toolen 307-334o-3693 x 244 sandra.toolen@wyo.gov

Manila (UT) HiSET Daggett Co. Jail Peg Larson 307.382.1829 plarson@wwcc.wy.edu

Mountain View GED Valley Learning Center Suzi Worthen 307.782.6401 sworthen@westernwyoming.edu

Mountain View HiSET Valley Learning Center Suzi Worthen 307.782.6401 sworthen@westernwyoming.edu

Newcastle HiSET WY Honor Conservation Camp (DOC) Dan Gettinger 307.746.4436 x 272 dan.gettinger@wyo.gov

Newcastle HiSET EWC Newcastle Outreach Kim Conzleman 307.746.3603 kim.conzelman@ewc.wy.edu

Pinedale HiSET Sublette County Jail Peg Larson 307.382.1829 plarson@wwcc.wy.edu

Powell HiSet Northwest College Sandy Myers 307.754.6280 AdultEd@nwc.edu.

Rawlins HiSET Carbon County Higher Education Center David Throgmorton 307.328.9274 dthrogmorton@cchec.org
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Rawlins GED Carbon County Higher Education Center David Throgmorton 307.328.9274 dthrogmorton@cchec.org

Rawlins HiSET CCHEC-PBT Judy Hamel 307.328.9274 jhamel@cchec.org

Rawlins HiSET Carbon County Jail Jessica Mayorga (307)328-9274 jmayorga@cchec.org

Rawlins HiSET Wyoming State Penitentiary Laurie Heier 307-328-1441  x390 laurie.heier@wyo.gov

Riverton HiSet Central Wyoming College Michael Konsmo 307.855.2189 mkonsmo@ewc.edu

Riverton GED Central Wyoming College Test Center 307.855.2298 testcenter@cwc.edu

Riverton HiSET Wyoming Honor Farm Shawn Smith 307.856.9578 x 257 shawn.smith@wyo.gov

Rock Springs HiSET Western Wyoming College Peg Larson 307.382.1829 plarson@wwcc.wy.edu

Rock Springs HiSET Sweetwater II (Detention) Peg Larson 307.382.1829 plarson@wwcc.wy.edu

Saratoga HiSET Platte Valley Community Center Cory Hudson 307.328.9274

Sheridan HiSEET Sheridan College Kristin Baule 307.674.6446 ext. 2004 kbaule@sheridan.edu

Sheridan HiSET Gathering Place Ron Krikac 307.674.5851 rkrikac@sheridan.edu

Sheridan HiSET Lifehouse Holly Hofer   hhofer@sheridan.edu

Sheridan HiSET Wyoming Girls School Dixie Cooper 307.647.7476 ext. 3404 dixie.cooper@wyo.gov

Sundance HiSET EWC Sundance & Moorcroft Katie Thomas 307.756.9800 katie.thomas@ewc.wy.edu

Torrington HiSET Wyoming Medium Correctional Institution Konne Rife 307.532.6618 konne.rife@wyo.gov

Torrington HiSET Eastern Wyoming College JoEllen Keigley 307.532.8288 joellen.keigley@ewc.wy.edu

Wheatland HiSET EWC Wheatland Outreach Kathy Garton 307.322.2433 Kathy.Garton@ewc.wy.edu

Worland HiSET Wyoming Boys School Eric Pomeroy 307.347.5377 eric.pomeroy@wyo.gov

Worland HiSet Northwest College Worland Center Sandy Myers 307.754.6280 AdultEd@nwc.edu.

mailto:dthrogmorton@cchec.org
mailto:jhamel@cchec.org
mailto:jmayorga@cchec.org
mailto:laurie.heier@wyo.gov
mailto:mkonsmo@ewc.edu
mailto:testcenter@cwc.edu
mailto:plarson@wwcc.wy.edu
mailto:plarson@wwcc.wy.edu
mailto:kbaule@sheridan.edu
mailto:rkrikac@sheridan.edu
mailto:hhofer@sheridan.edu
mailto:dixie.cooper@wyo.gov
mailto:katie.thomas@ewc.wy.edu
mailto:konne.rife@wyo.gov
mailto:joellen.keigley@ewc.wy.edu
mailto:AdultEd@nwc.edu

